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|Application IDCandidate Name 

25 

EN25178519 TONGE SANSKAR ANAND 
EN25408624 SHAIKH HADIYA AKBAR 

26 

EN25198475 GAUND SANIKA ANILKUMAR 

27 

28 

29 

EN25327553 KALYANKAR ADITYA VISHVANATH 

EN25106573 SAMARTH SOMNATH UMATE 
EN25307111 SONGI GANGADHAR MALLIKARJUN 

EN25191194 KATARE SAMYAK AVINASH 
EN25284761 RAJESH RAMDAS MARWADE 

EN25332714 ARSLAAN ATTAR 
EN25285943 |VAIBHAV RAINA 

18 EN25399257 JADHAV KARAN PRALHADRAO 
19 EN25403605 JADHAO KIRTI ASHOK 

20 EN25278114 |JAMADAR SANDESH HARIDAS 

EN25187419 PRATHAMESH SAHEBRAO HARAL 

EN25389432 \KESHAV 

21 EN25185251 AALIYA AJMAL 

EN25237901 AKUBATTIN VENKATRAMANA JAIRAM 

EN25155165 MANIYAR ARIF JAVID 

EN25142629 SAMRIDH CHOUDHARY 

23 EN25301496 SHARIK AHMAD 

EN25409001 WAGHMARE SHREYAS DATTA 
EN25284171BURUNGULE RAHUL MACHCHHINDRA 

EN25191850 LODI KASHINATH CHOTERAM 

EN25108563 ADITYA GAJANAN GHARAT 
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EN25378027 PALLAVI GADDEPPA PATRIGID 
EN25286847 REHAN IRFAN JAMADAR 
EN25378564 WANKHADE VAIBHAV BRIJLAL 

30 EN25408809 PRAGATI MAHADEV GANGADE 

Second Merit List for First Year Engineering 
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Female 
Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 
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Male 
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Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 
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Male 

Male 

Female 

Against CAP Admissions 2025-26 

Candidature 

Type 
Type A 

Type A 
Type A 
Type A 
Type A 
Type A 
Type A 
Type A 

OMS 

OMS 

Type A 

Type A 
OMS 

Type A 

Type A 
Type A 
OMS 

Type A 
Type A 

Type A 
OMS 

Type A 
OMS 

Type A 
OMS 

Type A 
Type B 
Type A 
Type A 
Type A 

Category 

OBC 

Open 
OBC 

OBC 

Open 
Open 

Open 
Not Applicable 
Not Applicable 

NT 2 (NT-C) 
SBC 

Not Applicable 
OBC 

SC 

Open 
Not Applicable 

Open 
DT/VJ 
Open 

Not Applicable 
Open 

Not Applicable 
Open 

Not Applicable 
NT 2 (NT-C) 

SBC 

Open 
SC 

Qualifying 

Open 
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Exam 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 
HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

PCM CET Total 

Percentile 

97.0434844 

88.727183 

87.1376478 

86.2326458 

86.2041018 

81.0133535 

75.1927485 

68.2382408 
67.8210479 

65.8992965 
63.3986014 

56.5039753 

55.1895416 

54.1537389 

52.8806012 

50.5909012 

50.4913264 

46.7613499 

45.9245973 
40.0936536 

35.4407253 

26.6274079 

25.968356 

25.8355418 

25.8355418 

24.7167509 

22.1740686 

JEE Total 

Percentile 

80.6373363 

0 

14.0584844 

12.9554081 

57.2827959 

55.2071463 

32.0008834 22.3114461 

76.2586865 

26.1649142 

73.2934388 

33.370876 

24.8473968 

0 

63.4829312 

65.7472724 

5.8529379 

41.7330423 

26.0305247 

HSC PCM 

Percentile 

69.67 

54.67 

72.67 

51 

45.67 

63.67 

78 

83 

84.67 

51 

54.33 

52 

55.67 

44 

50 

58 

59.67 

56.67 

74.33 

56.66 

53.67 

65.66 

76 

48.67 

64.33 

49.66 

80.33 

54.33 

56.67 

49.67 

Date: 

Diploma % 

13-09-2025 

Applicatio Status 

Through CET Cel! 
Through CET Cel! 
Through CET Cel! 
Through CET Cell 

At Institute 

Through CET Cell 
Through CET Cell 

Through CET Celi 
Through CET Cel! 
Through CET Cel! 
Through CET Cel! 
Through CET Cel! 
Through CET Ceil 

At institute 

Through CET Cel! 
Through CET Cel! 
Through CET Cel! 
Through CET Cet 
Through CET Cel! 

At institute 
Through CET Cel! 

At institute 

Through CET Cel! 
Through CET Celi 
Through CET Ce! 

At institute 
Through CET Ceil 
Through CET Cel: 
Through CET Ce 
Through CET Cet! 



31 

32 

33 

34 

37 

35 EN25114033 SIDDHANATH PANDURANG MORE 

38 

36 EN25400679 MUNSHI AYAZ KHAWJA HUSAIN 

39 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

EN25239501 AMAN IQBAL SHAIKH 

58 

EN253O5498 PRATHVIRAJ SURYAKANT RATHOD 

EN25252172 ASMI SAINATH MEKALE 

59 

EN25207229 OM MACHHINDRANATH BADHE 

EN25361901 SABLE MOHAN BALAJI 
EN25400874 ADITYA MAITI 
EN25124033 |PAWAR BHUMIKA PRAMOD 
EN25159700ITHAPE ATHARV PRADIP 
EN25383587 SIDDHARTH SANGAPPA SHINDE 
EN25358216 SHIVAI NITESH BOBADE 
EN25413299 SUDHANSHU SHARMA 
EN25400462 SANYAM RUHIL 
EN25407907 |MALPE PRUTHVIRAJ HANMANT 
EN25162967ROHIT GANESH UBALE 

EN25417082 MAHINDRAKAR AKANKSHA GANESH 
EN25417006GANECHARI AISHWARYA SHANTAYYA 

EN25417100 KANTLI AISHWARYA BASAVRAJ 
EN25417088 MADAKE SUSHMITA SIDDHARAM 
EN25414880 CHITTE SHREYA SANTOSH 
EN25417099 KANAKI SANJU SHIVKUMAR 
EN25417084GUTTE DAKSHAYANI MAHESH 
EN25416061 CHAVAN PAYAL GURUNATH 
EN25417809 KHAJURGI TANVI VIRENDRA 
EN25416459 KASHISH MAHAMAD MUJAWAR 
EN25417528 RATHOD SIDDHANT SUNIL 
EN25417106 DUDHBHATE RAVINDRA NAGNATH 
EN25417392 |DONTUL SHUBHAM LAXMINARAYAN 
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Male 
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Male 
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Male 
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Female 
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Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Type A 

Type A 
Type A 
Type A 
Type A 
Type A 
Type A 
OMS 

Type A 
Type A 
Type A 
Type A 
OMS 

OMS 

Type A 
Type A 
Type A 
Type A 
Type A 

Type A 
Type A 

Type A 
Type A 
Type A 
Type A 
Type A 
Type A 
Type A 
Type A 

Open 

DT/VJ 
NT 1 (NT-B) 

Opèn 
Open 
Open 
Open 

Not Applicable 
Open 
OBC 

Open 
SEBC 

Not Applicable 
Not Applicable 

Open 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SBC 

SBC 

Open 
OBC 

Open 
DT/VJ 
SBC 

Open 
DT/VJ 

NT 2 (NT-C) 
SBC 
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HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

HSC 

Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 

Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 
Diploma 

11.1328671 
5.4917171 

5.0214955 
3.9396716 

3.2502633 

3.2502633 

3.1812183 

of 

0 

6321 

Solapu 

21.6938132 

92.6957909 
81.7490525 

44.0482537 

43.6460063 
41.617263 

24.8473968 

22.3873992 

3.7773834 

1.0369297 

echnolo 

0 

0 

0 

45 

82 

43.67 

52.33 

46.67 

39.33 

54.33 

82.67 

75.33 

50 

57.66 

86.67 

57.33 

52.33 

50.33 

74.67 

0 

83.38 

78.75 

77.31 

76.82 

76.5 

75.09 

73.65 

73.42 

72.69 

71.38 

70.57 

68.18 

66.82 

PRINCIPAL 

Through CET Celi 
Through CET Celi 
Through CET Cel 
Through CET CelI 
Through CET Cei! 
Through CET Cel| 
Through CET Celi 
Through CET Cel! 
Through CET Cel! 
Through CET Cel 

At Institute 

Through CET Cell 
Through CET Cel! 
Through CET Cel 
Through CET Cell 

Through CET Cell 
At Institute 

At Institute 

At Institute 

At Institute 
At Institute 

At Institute 

At institute 

At Institute 
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At institute 

At Institute 

At Institute 

At Institute 
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